TABLE L8:

GROUP LI FE | NSURANCE: TERM NATI ONS AND TRANSFERS COF PCLI CI ES OF SI NGAPORE | NSURANCE FUNDS

DURI NG THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2003 ( PART 1)

($' 000)

ANNUAL
PREM UMS

(3)
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NO OF
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GREAT EASTERN LI FE

HSBC | NSURANCE
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Al A
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SUBTOTAL
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= ©Oo ODNDN ool

o o

136
188
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175
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279,018
2,248, 426
697, 339
1, 803, 826
331, 868

0

3, 197
634, 651

0

1, 789, 031
103, 739

1,540
5, 538
1,290

2,451
1, 898



ALLI ANZ AG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLOGNE RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GE FRANKONA REASSURANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GERLI NG GLOBAL RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MUNI CH RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PARTNER RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SW SS RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
XLRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REI NSURERS TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TABLE L8: GROUP LI FE I NSURANCE: TERM NATI ONS AND TRANSFERS OF POLI Cl ES
OF SI NGAPCRE | NSURANCE FUNDS
DURI NG THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2003 ( PART 2)

($' 000)
POLI CI ES OTHER THAN ANNUI TI ES
OTHERS
NO. OF
NO. LI VES AMOUNT ANNUAL
COVPANY POLI Cl ES | NSURED | NSURED PREM UMB
(8) (9) (10) (11)
DI RECT | NSURERS
LOCAL COVPANI ES
ASI A LI FE 19 150, 428 189, 069 1, 347
AVI VA 0 0 0 0
AXA LI FE S PO 0 0 0 0
GREAT EASTERN LI FE - 62 3, 609 347, 953 518
HSBC | NSURANCE 0 5, 420 141, 534 1, 068
JOHN HANCOCK 0 0 0 0
MANULI FE 0 0 0 0
NTUC | NCOVE 0 0 0 0
OAC 0 1, 543 17, 281 31
PRUDENTI AL 0 349 49, 085 152
UOB LI FE 13 590 15, 778 92
SUBTOTAL - 30 161, 939 760, 700 3, 208
FOREI GN COMPANI ES
Al A 1 980 261, 396 1, 240

CHI NA LIFE 1 0 0 0 0



SUBTOTAL 1 980 261, 396 1, 240

| NSURERS TOTAL -29 162,919 1, 022, 096 4,448

PROFESSI ONAL REI NSURERS

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0

FOREI GN COVPANI ES

ALLI ANZ AG
COLOGNE RE
GE FRANKONA REASSURANCE

0 0
0 0
0 0
GERLI NG GLOBAL RE 0 0
MUNI CH RE 0 0
PARTNER RE 0 0
SCOR 0 0

0 0

0 0

SW SS RE
XLRE

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0

REI NSURERS TOTAL 0 0 0 0

TABLE L8: GROUP LI FE | NSURANCE: TERM NATI ONS AND TRANSFERS OF POLI CI ES OF SI NGAPORE | NSURANCE FUNDS
DURI NG THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2003 ( PART 3)

($' 000)
POLI CI ES OTHER THAN ANNUI TI ES ANNUI TI ES
TOTAL
COVPANY NO. OF NO. OF ANNUAL NO. OF NO. OF ANNUAL
POLI - LI VES AMOUNT PRE- POLI - LI VES ANNUAL PRE-
Cl ES | NSURED | NSURED M UMS C ES | NSURED PAYMENTS M UMS
(12) (13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18) (19)
DI RECT | NSURERS
LOCAL COVPANI ES
ASI A LI FE 155 165, 067 468, 087 2, 887 0 0 0 0
AVI VA 188 180, 791 2, 258, 981 5, 558 0 0 0 0
AXA LI FE S' PORE 88 11, 240 697, 339 1, 290 0 0 0 0
GREAT EASTERN LI FE 113 37, 255 2,152, 989 2,972 0 0 0 0



HSBC | NSURANCE 327 21,979 474, 607 2,968 0 0 0 0
JOHN HANCOCK 0 27 168 60 0 0 0 0
MANULI FE 0 303 3, 197 3 0 0 0 0
NTUC | NCOVE 73 20, 462 637, 261 1,371 0 1 4 3
OAC 0 1, 587 17,722 32 0 0 0 0
PRUDENTI AL 150 196, 744 1, 839, 106 2,160 0 0 0 0
UOB LI FE 13 2,823 119,910 372 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 1,107 638, 278 8, 669, 367 19, 673 0 1 4 3
FOREI GN COVPANI ES
Al A 1,168 35, 481 1, 057,791 8, 005 0 0 0 0
CH NA LIFE 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 1,168 35, 481 1, 057,791 8, 005 0 0 0 0
| NSURERS TOTAL 2,275 673, 759 9,727, 158 27,678 0 1 4 3
PROFESSI ONAL REI NSURERS
LOCAL COVPANI ES
SCOR RE AP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FOREI GN COVPANI ES
ALLI ANZ AG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLOGNE RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EMPLOYERS REI NSURANCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GERLI NG GLOBAL RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MUNI CH RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PARTNER RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SW SS RE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
XLRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REI NSURERS TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOTES: 1. ON RUN- OFF



